
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/12; Name= KEYSTONE
BUILDING COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200012210004
43291

12/21/2000
11:06:23

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200007100002
29111

200012080004
24351

12/08/2000
10:51:27

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

27 16 Lot#:26
Book:27 Pg:16

200012080004
24341

12/08/2000
10:51:25

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

27 16 Lot#:26
Book:27 Pg:16

200012280004
50361

12/28/2000
09:09:33

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee DEEDS MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

26 91 Lot#:232
Book:26 Pg:91

200012280004
50371

12/28/2000
09:09:34

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 91 Lot#:232
Book:26 Pg:91

200012150004
34681

12/15/2000
12:09:15

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS CAMPBELL,
LAURENCE M

26 91 Lot#:224
Book:26 Pg:91


