Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/12; Name= KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200012210004 43291	12/21/2000 11:06:23	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200007100002 29111	
200012080004 24351	12/08/2000 10:51:27	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			27	16		Lot#:26 Book:27 Pg:16
200012080004 24341	12/08/2000 10:51:25	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N			27	16		Lot#:26 Book:27 Pg:16
200012280004 50361	12/28/2000 09:09:33	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MOBLEY DEVELOPMEN T INC			26	91		Lot#:232 Book:26 Pg:91
200012280004 50371	12/28/2000 09:09:34	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			26	91		Lot#:232 Book:26 Pg:91
200012150004 34681	12/15/2000 12:09:15	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAMPBELL, LAURENCE M			26	91		Lot#:224 Book:26 Pg:91